

(Amended)

# Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

### **Registration Number :**08AABCN0065A1Z3

1.	Legal Name	NETSU	NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED				
2.	Trade Name, if any	NETSU	NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED				
3.	Constitution of Business	Private	Private Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	cabin r Rajasth	cabin no 1 basement 23, godam23, Purohitjika baas, Jaipur, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 332027				
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2	01/07/2017				
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	NA	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	Regular				
8. Particulars of Approving Authority		rity					
Signature							
Name							
Designation							
Jurisdictional Office							
9. Date of issue of Certificate 20/02		20/02/201	19				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.							



#### **Details of Additional Place of Business(s)**

GSTIN	08AABCN0065A1Z3
Legal Name	NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 6

#### Sr. No. Address

- 1 PARADISEMr. Yogesh Dhaddha, 78/99,Baldev Nagar, Ward 21, NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PVT LT, Behind Railway Crossing,, Jodhpur, Jodhpur, Rajasthan, 342008
- 2 MAHADEV HERBAL AGENCYMANGLARAM CHOUDHARY, NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PVT LTD, SAMDARI ROAD, BHAGWATI BALNIKETAN SCHOOL KI GALI, NEAR SHARD, BALOTARA, Barmer, Rajasthan, 344022
- 3 SUDHA AYURVED AND JEVIK KENDRAMr. RAJ DEEP SINGH,SHOP NO. 32, NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PVT LTD, OPP. BUS STAND, ALWAR, ALWAR, Alwar, Rajasthan, 301001
- 4 GURU ENTERPRISESPATEL SINGH BRAR S/O DALIP SINGH BRAR, 2-MLD, NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PVT LTD, GHARSANA,, SRI GANGANAGAR, Sri Ganganagar, Rajasthan, 335707
- 5 NIMBARK HERBAL AGENCIESMr. AJAY JOSHI, 10/131, SWARN PATH, NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PVT LTD, SWARN PATH, MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302020
- 6 Rajni Makkar 03 Adarsh Nagar Near Nehru Park, NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PVT LTD SPSH00003, Shri Ganganagar, Shri Ganganagar, Sri Ganganagar, Rajasthan, 335001



GSTIN08AABCN0065A1Z3Legal NameNETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDTrade Name, if anyNETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

### Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



Name	Sujit Sohanlal Jain
Designation/Status	Managing Director
Resident of State	Maharashtra
Name	Sanjay Malpani
Designation/Status	Director
Resident of State	Maharashtra